(Accredited By NAAC with ‘A+’ Grade)
No0.391/PGRRCDE/OU/2024 Date: 19-06-2024

EXAMINATION BRANCH
OSMANIA UNIVERSITY
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DATA SCIENCE (CDE) I - SEMESTER
MAIN) & I-SEMESTER (BACKLOG) EXAMINATIONS, JUNE/JULY —2024
TIME TABLE (TIME: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Date Day II-SEMESTER (MAIN) | I-SEMESTER (BACKLOG)

25-06-2024 Tuesday | = === Data Analytics and Data Management

26-06-2024 Wednesday Machine Learning —

27-06-2024 Thursday e Mathematics for Data Science
28-06-2024 Friday BigData - ... | s -
Analvtice
29-06-2024 Saturday e Python Programming
DATASCIENCE II-SEMESTER PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS (Main)
Date Day New Syllabus Batch-1 Batch-I1
Timings Timings

01-07-2024 | Monday Machine Learning - Lab | 10.00 am to 01.00 pm 02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02-07-2024 | Tuesday Big Data Analytics - Lab | 10.00 am to 01.00 pm | 02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

03-07-2024 | Wednesday | Project 10.00 am to 01.00 pm 02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

DATASCIENCE - I SEMESTER: Batch-I  094-23-407001 to 094-23-407070
Batch-II 094-23-407071 to 094-23-4070145

DATASCIENCE I-SEMESTER PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS (Backlog)

Date Day New Syllabus Batch-I Batch-II
Timings Timings
04-07-2024 | Thursday Data Analytics Lab 10.00 am to 01.00 pm R
05-07-2024 | Friday Statistics Methods - Lab — 02.00 pm to 05.00 pm
06-07-2024 | Saturday Python Lab 10.00amto 01.00 pm | ----—ee-

Practical Exams Venue: PGRRCDE, O.U. M.C.A. Lab Room No.5-8

CONTROLLEX O EXAMI/NATIONS [Lf




